Key features include:
Multiple user-configured AutoTests
Cable length measurement, fault
location and fault type
TruePower(tm) Power over Ethernet
(PoE) measurement
Ethernet speed and duplex
verification at 10/100/Gigabit rates

Hard Disk Up to 500 MB of available space may be required
Display 1024 x 768 high color, 32-bit (recommended)
Ordering Guide
Item Name Description
LRAT-2000 Includes LinkRunner AT 2000 with Li-ion battery, Wireview Cable ID #1, LinkRunner Manager software
CD, USB cable, RJ45 coupler, Getting Started Guide and soft case.
ACK-LRAT2000
Includes AirCheck™ tester, LinkRunner AT 2000 tester, AirCheck external directional antenna, spare Li-
ion battery for either AirCheck or LinkRunner AT, IntelliTone Pro 200 probe, WireView IDs #2-6 cable ids,
LinkRunner AT holster, AirCheck holster and deluxe carrying case.
LRAT-2000-FTK
Includes LinkRunner AT 2000, SimpliFiber® Pro optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode source,
VisiFault™ VFL, FT120 FiberViewer™, FindFiber™ Remote ID source, carrying case and SC, ST, and
LC power meter adapters.
LRAT-2000-KIT Includes LinkRunner AT 2000, IntelliTone™ Pro 200 Probe, WireView Cable IDs #2-6 and deluxe
carrying case.
LRAT2-CIQ-GSV LinkRunner AT 2000/CableIQ Gigabit Service Kit Includes: LinkRunner AT 2000, CableIQ Qualification
Tester, IntelliTone Pro 200 Probe, CableIQ Remote Identifiers #1-7 and deluxe carrying case
LRAT-2000-5PK Includes 5 LRAT-2000s and 5 WireView #2-6 cable ID sets.
Note: Available only in the US, Canada and Europe.
LRAT-2000-10PK Includes 11 LRAT-2000s and 11 WireView #2-6 cable ID sets.
Note: Available only in the US, Canada and Europe.
CIQ-GSV2 Includes CableIQ™ Qualification Tester, LinkRunner AT 1000, IntelliTone Pro 200 Probe, CableIQ
Remote Identifiers #1-7 and deluxe carrying case.
LINKSOLUTIONS-KIT Includes LinkRunner AT 2000, two LinkSprinter 300 network testers, LinkRunner AT holster and two
LinkSprinter holsters. Note: Available only where LinkSprinter 300 is sold.
LRAT-1000 Includes LinkRunner AT 1000 tester with AA battery pack, 4 AA batteries, LinkRunner Manager software
CD, USB cable, Getting Started Guide and soft case.
GLD-LRAT LinkRunner AT Gold Support Services, 1 year
GLD3-LRAT LinkRunner AT Gold Support Services, 3 years
For a complete listing of LinkRunner AT models and accessories, visit www.flukenetworks.com/LinkRunnerAT